Incident Date

12/3/2022
12/3/2022
12/3/2022
12/3/2022
12/3/2022
12/3/2022

12/3/2022
12/3/2022
12/3/2022

12/3/2022
12/3/2022
12/3/2022

12/3/2022
12/3/2022
12/3/2022
12/3/2022
12/3/2022
12/3/2022

12/3/2022
12/3/2022
12/3/2022

12/3/2022
12/3/2022

Report Number
RMP22-010436
RMP22-010437
RMP22-010438
RMP22-010439
RMP22-010440
RMP22-010441

RMP22-010442
RMP22-010443
RMP22-010444

RMP22-010445

RMP22-010446
RMP22-010447

RMP22-010448

RMP22-010449

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

5550 ASTOR LN

5400 NEWPORT DR
2510 ALGONQUIN RD
62 TMOBILE

2508 ALGONQUIN RD

KIRCHOFF RD / MEADOW
DR

4050 INDUSTRIAL AVE
1301 MEIJER DR

GOLF RD / GALLAGHER
WAY

530 LEXINGTON LN
5005 NEWPORT DR

2650 BROOKWOOD WAY
DR

5501 CARRIAGEWAY DR
2405 WILKE RD

2305 SIGWALT ST

1460 GOLF RD

3225 KIRCHOFF RD

APPROX LOC:2455 PLUM
GROVE RD

3851 BERDNICK ST
3201 CAMPBELL ST

APPROX LOC:3321
ALGONQUIN RD

5605 HIGHLAND DR

Incident

SUSP VEHICLE W/OCCUPANT

IMPROPER SECURITY
LOUD PARTY
TRAFFIC STOP

LOUD NOISE
HAZARD

CUSTOMER MGMT DISPUTE
ANIMAL COMPLAINT
TRAFFIC STOP

WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED
PREMISES CHECK

PREMISES CHECK

PUBLIC SERVICE
AMBULANCE CALL
WIRELESS 911 INFO
CUSTOMER MGMT DISPUTE
WIRELESS 911 INFO

ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM
AMBULANCE CALL
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

ALARM

1 FALMOUTH ON OXFORD AMBULANCE CALL

Disposition

UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA

ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
REPORT WITH NO ARREST

ADVISED INCIDENT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

12/5/2022 1:05:25 PM



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date Report Number Location Incident Disposition

12/3/2022 RMP22-010450 1865 TAFT AVE UNWANTED SUBJECT REPORT WITH NO ARREST
12/3/2022 4208 EAST FRONTAGE RD AMBULANCE CALL

12/3/2022 RMP22-010451 4700 ARBOR DR THEFT REPORT WITH NO ARREST
12/3/2022 RMP22-010452 4015 ALGONQUIN RD SPECIAL UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA

12/3/2022 RMP22-010453 1800 WINNETKA CIR SUSPICIOUS PERSON SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
12/3/2022 RMP22-010454 1460 GOLF RD THEFT SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
12/3/2022 RMP22-010455 5201 CARRIAGEWAY DR  PREMISES CHECK SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
12/3/2022 RMP22-010456 4025 ALGONQUIN RD THEFT REPORT WITH NO ARREST
12/3/2022 RMP22-010457 2700 PARK ST AMBULANCE CALL SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
12/3/2022 3609 BLUEBIRD LN AMBULANCE CALL

12/3/2022 RMP22-010458 APPROX LOC: ARBOR DR TRAFFIC STOP

12/3/2022 RMP22-010459 3701 KIRCHOFF RD SUSP VEHICLE W/OCCUPANT SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
12/3/2022 RMP22-010460 4728 ARBOR DR LOUD NOISE SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
12/3/2022 RMP22-010461 3500(3700) BLK WREN LN RECKLESS DRIVING UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA

12/3/2022 RMP22-010462 2703 HAWK LN ANIMAL COMPLAINT SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

12/5/2022 1:05:25 PM



