



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Incident	Disposition
12/3/2022	RMP22-010436	5550 ASTOR LN	SUSP VEHICLE W/OCCUPANT	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
12/3/2022	RMP22-010437	5400 NEWPORT DR	IMPROPER SECURITY	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
12/3/2022	RMP22-010438	2510 ALGONQUIN RD	LOUD PARTY	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
12/3/2022	RMP22-010439	62 TMOBILE	TRAFFIC STOP	
12/3/2022	RMP22-010440	2508 ALGONQUIN RD	LOUD NOISE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
12/3/2022	RMP22-010441	KIRCHOFF RD / MEADOW DR	HAZARD	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
12/3/2022	RMP22-010442	4050 INDUSTRIAL AVE	CUSTOMER MGMT DISPUTE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
12/3/2022	RMP22-010443	1301 MEIJER DR	ANIMAL COMPLAINT	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
12/3/2022	RMP22-010444	GOLF RD / GALLAGHER WAY	TRAFFIC STOP	
12/3/2022		530 LEXINGTON LN	WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER	ADVISED INCIDENT
12/3/2022		5005 NEWPORT DR	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
12/3/2022	RMP22-010445	2650 BROOKWOOD WAY DR	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
12/3/2022	RMP22-010446	5501 CARRIAGEWAY DR	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
12/3/2022	RMP22-010447	2405 WILKE RD	PUBLIC SERVICE	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
12/3/2022		2305 SIGWALT ST	AMBULANCE CALL	
12/3/2022		1460 GOLF RD	WIRELESS 911 INFO	ADVISED INCIDENT
12/3/2022	RMP22-010448	3225 KIRCHOFF RD	CUSTOMER MGMT DISPUTE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
12/3/2022		APPROX LOC:2455 PLUM GROVE RD	WIRELESS 911 INFO	ADVISED INCIDENT
12/3/2022		3851 BERDNICK ST	ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM	
12/3/2022		3201 CAMPBELL ST	AMBULANCE CALL	
12/3/2022		APPROX LOC:3321 ALGONQUIN RD	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
12/3/2022	RMP22-010449	5605 HIGHLAND DR	ALARM	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
12/3/2022		1 FALMOUTH ON OXFORD	AMBULANCE CALL	



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Incident	Disposition
12/3/2022	RMP22-010450	1865 TAFT AVE	UNWANTED SUBJECT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
12/3/2022		4208 EAST FRONTAGE RD	AMBULANCE CALL	
12/3/2022	RMP22-010451	4700 ARBOR DR	THEFT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
12/3/2022	RMP22-010452	4015 ALGONQUIN RD	SPECIAL	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
12/3/2022	RMP22-010453	1800 WINNETKA CIR	SUSPICIOUS PERSON	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
12/3/2022	RMP22-010454	1460 GOLF RD	THEFT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
12/3/2022	RMP22-010455	5201 CARRIAGEWAY DR	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
12/3/2022	RMP22-010456	4025 ALGONQUIN RD	THEFT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
12/3/2022	RMP22-010457	2700 PARK ST	AMBULANCE CALL	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
12/3/2022		3609 BLUEBIRD LN	AMBULANCE CALL	
12/3/2022	RMP22-010458	APPROX LOC: ARBOR DR	TRAFFIC STOP	
12/3/2022	RMP22-010459	3701 KIRCHOFF RD	SUSP VEHICLE W/OCCUPANT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
12/3/2022	RMP22-010460	4728 ARBOR DR	LOUD NOISE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
12/3/2022	RMP22-010461	3500(3700) BLK WREN LN	RECKLESS DRIVING	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
12/3/2022	RMP22-010462	2703 HAWK LN	ANIMAL COMPLAINT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT